Contents

Acknowledgements

Introduction

Part I Reviving Renaissance Individualism

1 Consummate Criminals: Nineteenth-Century Renaissance
Historiography and the Homosexual

2 Individualist Inverts: Self-Realization as a Liberatory Sexual
Discourse at the Turn of the Century
PartI1 Styling Queer Personalities

3 Poison, Passion, and Personality: Oscar Wilde’s Renaissance
Self-Fashioning

4 The Erotics of Fame; or, How Thomas Mann Conquered
the Renaissance

S Orlando Emergent: Vita Sackville-West’s Renaissance
Personae

Conclusion

Notes
Bibliography

Index

vii

viii

13

49

83

109

137
153

157
213
229



